8.76.03



SHEET

Mail Stop Assignment - Recordation 102542406

Director of the United State 7 Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450

Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450

Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91102-7068

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Ple	ease record the attached original documents or copy thereof:
Name of conveying party(ies): Masanori Katsuta	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Kabushiki Kaisha Kawai Gakki Seisakusho
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached: No	Street Address: 200, Terajima-cho, Hamamatsu-shi, Shizuoka, Japan
3. Name of conveyance:	
Assignment	
Execution Date: July 30, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? NO
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new is: July 30, 2003	w application, the execution date of the application
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
10/649874	Additional numbers attached? No
5. Please return the recorded document and address correspondence to:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved
CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP P.O. Box 7068	7. X Total fee enclosed (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
P.O. Box 7008 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068 Attention: D. Bruce Prout	8. X Any deficiency or overpayment of fees should be charged or credited to Deposit Account No. 03-1728, except for payment of issue fees required under 37 CFR § 1.18. Please show our docket number with any credit or
10. Explanatory letter is enclosed.	charge to our Deposit Account.
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fore document. 	going information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original
Date: August 26, 2003	By Down Proceed
04/2003 ECOOPER 00000081 10649874	Name: D. Bruce Prout 626/795-9900
FC:8021 40.00 0P	
Express Mail No. <u>EV351234952</u>	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

DBP/aam

AAM PAS522939.1-*-08/26/03 11:58 AM

PATENT REEL: 014447 FRAME: 0219

HOUS D

Docket No.: 50905/DBP/N194

Return to: CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuable of undersigned,	consideration,	, the receipt of which is h	ereby acknowledged, the	
(1) Masanori KATSUTA	·			
HEREBY SELL(S), ASSIGN(S) AND TRA	ANSFER(S) To	O		
(2) <u>Kabushiki Kaisha Kaw</u>	vai Gakki	Seisakusho		
having a place of business at				
(3) 200, Terajima-cho, F		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	=	
(hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE") the enwhich are disclosed in the application	for United St	ates Letters Patent entitl		
(4) MUSICAL PERFORMANCE	SELF-TRA	INING APPARATUS		
which application was:		/OUDIOTIE DADVED 4		
(a) executed on (5a): <u>July 30, 2003</u>		(CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP, P.O. Box 7068, Pasadena, CA 91109-7068) is hereby		
(b) filed on (5b):, Application No.:;		authorized to insert in (b) the specified data,		
Application No.:		when known.	(b) the specimed data,	
and applications for said improvement It is hereby authorized and requested to Patent, when granted, to said ASSIGN Upon said consideration, it is further ago of said ASSIGNEE, the undersigned or reissue patent applications; execute all said ASSIGNEE shall consider desirable provided herein.	hat the Comm NEE, its assign greed that, wh will execute a rightful other	ns or its successors in in- nen requested, without ch all divisional, continuing, papers; and generally do	terest or its designee. arge to but at the expense substitute, renewal, and everything possible which	
INVENTOR(S)	SIGNATURE		DATE	
Masanori KATSUTA	× Masano	ni Katsuta	X July 30, 2003	
	<u>x</u>		<u>x</u>	
	X		<u>X</u>	
	<u>x</u>		<u>X</u>	
	<u>x</u>		<u>X</u>	
WITNESSES: Keyl Tanak Koju TANAI Ilioaji Tanak Hisaji TAI CLG PAS354923.1 6/8/01 9:39 AM				

RECORDED: 08/26/2003

PATENT REEL: 014447 FRAME: 0220